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Average Heat Rates DA vs. RT
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Load Zone Loads Averages vs. Peaks
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Daily ORDC Reserve/Reliability Adders Average Values in FY2022-2023Q1
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Quarterly Average of Ancillary Services Required MW

REGUP

AVGASMY O FY01-202 © FY2:23

50

amn -

a0

B0

AS (MW)
(]

29 A

60

20

al

A g Al
Quarter

RRS

AVGASM O FY01-202 © FY2:03

4000

3800

3600

3400

3200

3000

AS (MW)

2800

2600

2400 A

200

2000

al

A g Al
Quarter

ERCOT IMM | Potomac Economics, Ltd reporting on 12/10/2022

AS (MW)

AS (MW)

500

410

440

40

380

350

30

20

20

20

20

6,000

5700

5400

5100

4800

4500

4200

3900

3600

3300

3000

REGDN
AVGASMW © P02 O P23
°
T T T T
0] A g Ao
Quarter
NSRS
AVGASMW © P02 © P23
T T
0] A g A

Quarter

Page 5 of 9



Wholesale

Power Market

IMM Quarterly Report

Reporting Quarters
FY2021-2022Q1 ~ FY2022-2023Q1

REGUP

O FY01-202 © FY2:03

Quarterly Average of Ancillary Services Prices (MCPCs)
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Power Market

Quarterly Average Ancillary Services Cost per MWh Load
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Quarterly Average DA vs. RT Load Forecast Error by Hour Ending

Positive values indicate that DA Load Forecast > RT Load
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Quarterly Average of Wind Generation by Hour Ending
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